
OLDTOWN CHURCH EMAIL DIRECTORY
Bookmark https://www.oldtownucc.org/email to always see the latest version of this page

OFFICERS
Pastor and Teacher Kelly Thibeault pastor@oldtownucc.org
Moderator Pat Sanford moderator@oldtownucc.org
Vice-Moderator Deanne Bellinger vicemoderator@oldtownucc.org
Treasurer Jim Koepfler treasurer@oldtownucc.org
Clerk Linda Vogler clerk@oldtownucc.org
Historian Carolyn Chretien historian@oldtownucc.org

MINISTRY LEADERS
Deacons Tom Sanford deacons@oldtownucc.org
Christian Education Ministry Beth Sanford christianed@oldtownucc.org
Missions Ministry Cindi Barkley missions@oldtownucc.org
Prayer Shawl Ministry Dolores Charron prayershawls@oldtownucc.org
Social Justice Ministry Deanne Bellinger socialjustice@oldtownucc.org
Stewardship Ministry Jim Fennell stewardship@oldtownucc.org
Music Ministry Jim Fennell music@oldtownucc.org
Flower Ministry Pat Sanford flowers@oldtownucc.org
Fundraising Ministry Ed Clavette & fundraising@oldtownucc.org

Jim Fennell
Building & Grounds Ed Clavette buildingandgrounds@oldtownucc.org

OTHER EMAILS
General Church Email church@oldtownucc.org
Prayer Requests prayers@oldtownucc.org
Contact Info Changes addresschange@oldtownucc.org
Church Calendar calendar@oldtownucc.org
All Church Committee Members churchcommittee@oldtownucc.org
Volunteering Questions signups@oldtownucc.org
Giving Questions giving@oldtownucc.org
Supper / Event Reservations reservations@oldtownucc.org
Memorial Gifts & Questions memorials@oldtownucc.org
Financial Auditors auditors@oldtownucc.org
Oldtown Online Store store@oldtownucc.org
Website Questions webmaster@oldtownucc.org
Tech Support tech@oldtownucc.org

return to Oldtown Church Website Rev. 3/4/2024
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